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 Same Subject both in UG and PG Courses

 PG & B.Ed. Regular Courses

10.005.00BLESSY T T11/CHE/68Miss. Female1 61.142.25 3.001.00 38.89 -1.00

13.003.00PAPPA P T11/CHE/153Miss. Female2 60.132.50 0.500.50 39.63 -1.00

-10.003.00SUJA L T11/CHE/61Miss. Female3 59.610.50 3.501.00 41.61 -[ Unrepresented ]

13.003.00SHINY B T11/CHE/156Mrs. Female4 59.031.50 0.500.50 39.53 -1.00

-10.005.00SAVIJA V T11/CHE/8Miss. Female5 59.002.00 3.00 3.502.00 33.50

-13.005.00NISHA M T11/CHE/62Miss. Female6 58.953.00 3.501.00 33.45 -

10.005.00 -DHIVYA MOL P B T11/CHE/154Mrs. Female7 58.932.501.00 39.43 -1.00

-10.005.00JINISHA S T11/CHE/141Mrs. Female8 58.933.00 1.501.00 38.43 -

-10.003.00 -ALEXIN SIMIYA A S T11/CHE/83Mrs. Female9 58.304.000.50 40.80 -

10.003.00SHINING VINIL PRIYA T T11/CHE/51Miss. Female10 58.003.00 4.001.00 36.00 -1.00

-10.005.00SERLINAL JOSEPHIN J T11/CHE/71Miss. Female11 57.863.00 3.001.00 35.86 -

10.004.00GLORY PUNITHA A T11/CHE/17Miss. Female12 57.833.00 3.500.50 35.83 -1.00

13.003.00SOFIA C M T11/CHE/28Mrs. Female13 57.473.00 3.001.00 32.47 -2.00

10.005.00SUJATHA SHALINI E R T11/CHE/31Miss. Female14 57.213.00 3.501.00 33.71 -1.00

-13.004.00 -REJITHA C T11/CHE/66Mrs. Female15 57.073.500.50 36.07 -[ Unrepresented ]

10.003.00 -JOELY C T11/CHE/23Ms. Female16 56.934.001.00 37.93 -1.00

13.003.00ANUSHA B T11/CHE/150Miss. Female17 56.902.00 1.500.50 35.90 -1.00

10.005.00 -SHINY N T11/CHE/119Mrs. Female18 56.682.00 2.500.50 35.68 1.00

10.003.00BINI ROSE J T11/CHE/65Miss. Female19 56.430.25 4.000.50 37.68 -1.00

10.004.00JEBA LENET J T11/CHE/118Miss. Female20 56.320.75 2.000.50 38.07 -1.00

-10.004.00 -SUTHA GLADIS P T11/CHE/37Mrs. Female21 56.058.001.00 33.05 -

10.004.00SUHIBA R T11/CHE/10Miss. Female22 55.951.75 3.501.00 34.70 -1.00

10.005.00 -PRIYADHARSHINI S T11/CHE/111Mrs. Female23 55.831.501.00 37.33 -1.00
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10.004.00JERIN SHALINI W K T11/CHE/32Miss. Female24 55.731.50 3.501.00 34.73 -1.00

-10.005.00BELLA G R T11/CHE/35Mrs. Female25 55.681.50 5.001.00 33.18 -

-10.004.00JAABIL G T11/CHE/129Miss. Female26 55.612.00 3.002.00 34.61 -

-10.003.00JEBA SINGH G T11/CHE/69Mr. Male27 55.390.25 3.001.00 38.14 -

10.004.00GIRIJA KUMARI C T11/CHE/52Miss. Female28 55.083.00 3.000.50 33.58 -1.00

10.004.00ARTHI D T11/CHE/143Mrs. Female29 55.052.00 1.000.50 35.55 -2.00

-13.003.00 -AJITHA A T11/CHE/148Mrs. Female30 55.052.000.50 36.55 -

13.004.00 -JEBA SELVA MAHIL G T11/CHE/155Mrs. Female31 54.682.000.50 34.18 -1.00

-13.003.00JOSELIN PRABHA S T11/CHE/133Mrs. Female32 54.660.75 1.500.50 35.91 -

10.005.00 -JEBAPRIYA M T11/CHE/38Mrs. Female33 54.645.502.00 31.14 -1.00

10.003.00RAJA NISHA R T11/CHE/138Miss. Female34 54.502.50 2.000.50 35.50 -1.00

10.003.00SHEEBA SELVA RANI S T11/CHE/117Mrs. Female35 54.432.50 1.500.50 34.93 -2.00

-13.005.00 -AGATHA CHRISTIE C T11/CHE/114Mrs. Female36 54.051.501.00 33.55 -

10.004.00 -ABITHA S T11/CHE/43Mrs. Female37 53.934.001.00 33.93 -1.00

10.003.00 -ANGELIN LINCY J L T11/CHE/55Mrs. Female38 53.854.000.50 35.35 -1.00

10.004.00 -HARSHA D T11/CHE/90Mrs. Female39 53.835.501.00 32.33 -1.00

-7.003.00SHEEBHA MALAR O V T11/CHE/131Mrs. Female40 53.703.00 8.000.50 32.20 -

10.003.00JOHNSY SUGITHA S K T11/CHE/121Mrs. Female41 53.581.50 6.001.00 31.08 -1.00

-10.004.00ANGEL BENCY W L T11/CHE/139Mrs. Female42 53.453.00 3.501.00 31.95 -

10.003.00 -BRINTHA KUMARI J T11/CHE/57Mrs. Female43 53.363.500.50 35.36 -1.00

-10.004.00BOBBY B T11/CHE/74Miss. Female44 53.333.00 2.75 3.001.00 29.58

10.002.00 -SUJI L T11/CHE/24Mrs. Female45 53.004.000.50 35.50 -1.00

-10.003.00 -PRABEENA P T11/CHE/147Mrs. Female46 52.937.000.50 32.43 -

-10.005.00 -ANGEL S T11/CHE/6Mrs. Female47 52.924.001.00 32.92 -

-10.005.00 -REEBA C V T11/CHE/136Mrs. Female48 52.901.000.50 36.40 -

10.002.00PERCY D T11/CHE/1Ms. Female49 52.851.00 3.5035.35- -1.00

-10.004.00HELENJASMIN B T11/CHE/109Miss. Female50 52.853.00 2.500.50 32.85 -
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10.004.00JOSPIN REENA R V T11/CHE/140Miss. Female51 52.702.00 1.000.50 34.20 -1.00

-10.005.00 -ANUBA S T11/CHE/44Ms. Female52 52.644.002.00 31.64 -

10.003.00 -SONA SELVA MALAR S T11/CHE/5Mrs. Female53 52.636.0032.63- -1.00

10.003.00AJITH J T11/CHE/152Mr. Male54 52.573.00 0.25 1.500.50 33.32 1.00

10.003.00BENITHA ROSS E T11/CHE/19Mrs. Female55 52.530.25 6.000.50 31.78 -1.00

10.004.00 -ABISHA S T11/CHE/113Mrs. Female56 52.481.500.50 35.48 -1.00

13.004.00 -MENAHA RANI D T11/CHE/48Mrs. Female57 52.474.000.50 29.97 -1.00

-10.004.00 -SIJI K T11/CHE/39Ms. Female58 52.313.501.00 33.81 -

-10.003.00ASHA S T11/CHE/107Miss. Female59 52.170.50 4.001.00 33.67 -

10.003.00ROSELIN JOTHI P T11/CHE/2Miss. Female60 52.153.00 3.500.50 31.15 -1.00

10.003.00MINISHA M T11/CHE/15Mrs. Female61 52.141.50 5.000.50 31.14 -1.00

10.003.00SHEEBA R T11/CHE/115Miss. Female62 52.100.25 1.500.50 35.85 -1.00

-10.004.00 -SUJITHA K T11/CHE/127Mrs. Female63 52.081.500.50 36.08 -

10.003.00JEBA SINGH I T11/CHE/22Mr. Male64 52.051.00 4.501.00 30.55 -2.00

-10.004.00JEBA ANUSHA S T11/CHE/4Mrs. Female65 52.053.00 3.001.00 31.05 -

7.003.00SIRUMALAR THERESAL P T11/CHE/137Mrs. Female66 51.950.25 8.000.50 32.20 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.003.00 -ANITHA G T11/CHE/20Miss. Female67 51.853.000.50 34.35 -1.00

10.003.00 -DIANA S T11/CHE/73Miss. Female68 51.704.501.00 32.20 -1.00

-10.002.00JASMINE SHINY J T11/CHE/101Mrs. Female69 51.553.00 2.000.50 34.05 -

10.003.00JESY KIRUBA P T11/CHE/142Mrs. Female70 51.453.00 0.500.50 33.45 -1.00

-10.004.00 -LIJAMOL S T11/CHE/123Mrs. Female71 51.392.500.50 34.39 -

-10.004.00 -BENITTA T T11/CHE/98Miss. Female72 51.252.001.00 34.25 -

10.003.00BEULA RANI C T11/CHE/42Mrs. Female73 51.080.75 5.500.50 29.33 -2.00

-10.003.00 -JAYA CHANDRA J T11/CHE/54Mrs. Female74 51.064.501.00 32.56 -

10.004.00 -JOSEPHINE A T11/CHE/56Mrs. Female75 50.976.000.50 29.47 -1.00

10.004.00SUJI MALAR M R T11/CHE/80Miss. Female76 50.902.50 2.500.50 30.40 -1.00

10.003.00 -PRIYANKA T T11/CHE/86Mrs. Female77 50.835.500.50 30.83 -1.00
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-13.003.00MUTHUMONI SANGEETHA T T11/CHE/89Mrs. Female78 50.750.75 2.501.00 30.50 -

10.002.00 -JENI J P T11/CHE/92Mrs. Female79 50.713.000.50 34.21 -1.00

10.003.00SABITHA K T11/CHE/146Mrs. Female80 50.631.25 0.5034.88- -1.00

-10.003.00REEJA P T11/CHE/99Mrs. Female81 50.602.00 2.000.50 33.10 -

10.002.00BERBIYA P GNANA BLESSY T11/CHE/135Miss. Female82 50.562.00 1.5034.06- -1.00

10.003.00JESHEEBA K S T11/CHE/149Mrs. Female83 50.530.50 1.5034.53- -1.00

10.002.00JEBA KANI S S T11/CHE/29Mrs. Female84 50.500.75 4.0032.75- -1.00

-10.004.00SHAMINI R T11/CHE/130Mrs. Female85 50.480.25 1.000.50 34.73 -

10.002.00 -CHRISTAL SUJI T T11/CHE/63Miss. Female86 50.455.0030.45- -3.00

-10.004.00 -ARUL GRACE T T11/CHE/100Mrs. Female87 50.433.500.50 32.43 -

-10.004.00 -JOSELIN I T11/CHE/3Miss. Female88 50.334.002.00 30.33 -

10.003.00BELCY T T11/CHE/72Miss. Female89 50.250.50 3.000.50 32.25 -1.00

-10.004.00JOICE RANI T L T11/CHE/145Mrs. Female90 50.182.25 2.501.00 30.43 -[ Unrepresented ]

10.002.00IRIN SUJA J T11/CHE/116Mrs. Female91 50.131.25 1.500.50 33.88 -1.00

-10.003.00SONIA D T11/CHE/45Mrs. Female92 50.080.75 4.001.00 31.33 -

-10.004.00 -SHALLY P T11/CHE/95Miss. Female93 50.032.000.50 33.53 -

-10.004.00KALA MARY N P T11/CHE/108Mrs. Female94 50.000.50 3.500.50 31.50 -

-10.003.00LINDA GOLDA W T11/CHE/97Mrs. Female95 49.933.00 2.001.00 30.93 -

10.003.00GEETHA S T11/CHE/104Miss. Female96 49.681.75 2.000.50 31.43 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

7.004.00 -JONA P T11/CHE/128Mrs. Female97 49.645.501.00 31.14 -1.00

10.002.00 -BENO MERLIN METILDA P T11/CHE/125Mrs. Female98 49.463.0033.46- -1.00

-10.003.00 -JINI KUMARI B T11/CHE/91Mrs. Female99 49.453.500.50 32.45 -

10.003.00 -KUMAR R T11/CHE/47Mr. Male100 49.134.5030.63- -1.00

10.002.00JAYASUTHA T K T11/CHE/76Mrs. Female101 48.940.50 3.0032.44- -1.00

10.003.00SHERLIN SHEELA S T11/CHE/134Mrs. Female102 48.853.00 1.500.50 29.85 -1.00

10.003.00VIJAYA KUMAR  C M T11/CHE/25Mr. Male103 48.750.50 4.000.50 29.75 -1.00

10.003.00MINI MOL V S T11/CHE/103Miss. Female104 48.730.75 2.0031.98- -1.00
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10.002.00ANITHA A T11/CHE/7Ms. Female105 48.611.75 4.0027.86- -3.00

10.003.00 -JEBHA STARLING P T11/CHE/14Mrs. Female106 48.615.500.50 28.61 -1.00

7.004.00 -ANITA A T11/CHE/27Mrs. Female107 48.315.001.00 29.31 -2.00

-10.003.00ANIKA K T11/CHE/81Mrs. Female108 48.300.75 2.502.00 30.05 -

-10.003.00JASMALA JOY Y T11/CHE/53Mrs. Female109 48.281.25 3.000.50 30.53 -

-10.002.00 -JAYA JENILSON N T11/CHE/67Mr. Male110 48.153.0033.15- -

-7.003.00 -CHRISTAL JAYA C T11/CHE/75Mrs. Female111 48.023.0035.02- -

-10.003.00JASMIN C T11/CHE/94Mrs. Female112 47.980.50 2.000.50 31.98 -

10.003.00 -ELDIN VINDHYA M S T11/CHE/110Miss. Female113 47.681.500.50 31.68 -1.00

10.003.00JENIBA J T11/CHE/157Mrs. Female114 47.650.50 1.0032.15- -1.00

-7.003.00 -BENITTA Y T11/CHE/33Mrs. Female115 47.484.500.50 32.48 -

-10.004.00 -DINISHA S T11/CHE/112Miss. Female116 47.401.500.50 31.40 -

-10.003.00 -BEAULA STERLIN Y T11/CHE/93Mrs. Female117 47.192.000.50 31.69 -

-10.002.00SUNITHA C K T11/CHE/132Mrs. Female118 46.900.25 1.000.50 33.15 -

-10.003.00 -SHINY BILET K T11/CHE/70Miss. Female119 46.903.000.50 30.40 -

10.003.00JHANSI F ROOPA T11/CHE/144Mrs. Female120 46.891.00 3.000.50 28.39 -1.00

7.003.00 -PUSHPA REGILA T L T11/CHE/58Mrs. Female121 46.836.000.50 29.33 -1.00

-10.003.00ALWIN T T11/CHE/13Mr. Male122 46.700.50 3.500.50 29.20 -

10.002.00GINISHA G T11/CHE/87Mrs. Female123 46.250.25 2.500.50 30.00 -1.00

7.002.00 -ANUSHA A T11/CHE/88Mrs. Female124 45.893.500.50 31.89 -1.00

7.002.00 -BLESSY E T11/CHE/126Mrs. Female125 45.772.500.50 32.77 -1.00

7.003.00 -CATHALINE JAGHA S T11/CHE/85Mrs. Female126 45.175.500.50 28.17 -1.00

7.003.00 -SHEELA CHRISTOBEL S T11/CHE/77Mrs. Female127 44.975.000.50 28.47 -1.00

7.003.00MERLIN JEBITHA A T11/CHE/96Miss. Female128 44.381.75 2.000.50 29.13 -1.00

7.003.00 -BRIL INBA SHEEJA D T11/CHE/9Mrs. Female129 43.695.0027.69- -1.00

PG / B.Ed. Correspondence Courses
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-7.003.00 -DONALD S K T11/CHE/26Mr. Male130 53.9712.000.50 31.47 -

10.004.00 -SHALINI KAMALA M T11/CHE/34Mrs. Female131 52.676.500.50 30.67 -1.00

-10.003.00 -STELLA DELCY BAI T T11/CHE/36Mrs. Female132 52.255.000.50 33.75 -

-10.002.00 -DOMINIC EMM MANOJ T T11/CHE/82Mr. Male133 51.272.500.50 36.27 -

10.003.00 -JESSI STAR V T11/CHE/124Mrs. Female134 50.924.0032.92- -1.00

10.003.00 -SHAJITHA MOL A T11/CHE/46Mrs. Female135 50.083.500.50 32.08 -1.00

10.002.00 -JEBA JANE RATNEY Y J T11/CHE/59Mrs. Female136 49.713.500.50 32.71 -1.00

7.003.00PREMIN SUJI S T11/CHE/11Mrs. Female137 49.713.00 3.500.50 31.71 -1.00

10.002.00 -JEEN JEBA J T11/CHE/102Mrs. Female138 49.542.000.50 31.04 -4.00

7.002.00HEPSIBHA P T11/CHE/41Mrs. Female139 49.172.00 4.0033.17- -1.00

-10.002.00MINI M D PETRONILA T11/CHE/49Mrs. Female140 48.961.50 4.000.50 30.96 -

10.003.00 -VIJI D T11/CHE/16Mrs. Female141 48.793.500.50 30.79 -1.00

7.003.00JEBA JEEVA RANI M T11/CHE/21Mrs. Female142 48.200.50 3.500.50 32.70 -1.00

-10.002.00 -BETSY H P T11/CHE/50Mrs. Female143 48.043.000.50 32.54 -

-10.002.00STELLA HAMIN D T11/CHE/30Mrs. Female144 47.541.50 3.500.50 30.04 -

-7.004.00 -SELVI P T11/CHE/12Mrs. Female145 47.253.500.50 32.25 -

-10.002.00IRISH SHARMILA P T11/CHE/106Mrs. Female146 46.791.75 2.0031.04- -

-7.002.00 -ANISH T P T11/CHE/105Mr. Male147 44.582.5033.08- -

7.002.00 -MERLIN SUJILA S T11/CHE/122Miss. Female148 43.421.500.50 31.42 -1.00

-7.002.00 -PUSHPAM T T11/CHE/40Ms. Female149 42.674.5029.17- -

WITH HELD

-10.005.00 W.H.STARLET MAHILA J T T11/CHE/64Mrs. Female1 0.50 11.001.00 29.86 - -

-10.004.00 - W.H.LINT M T11/CHE/60Mrs. Female2 5.501.00 36.33 - -

10.004.00 - W.H.JEENA P S T11/CHE/18Miss. Female3 3.500.50 32.95 -1.00 -

-- - W.H.BRIJITH G P T11/CHE/151Miss. Female4 - - - - -


